

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.S.A.No.361 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
03.	11.08.2023	<u>RRR, J</u> Time is sought for amending the grounds of appeal and the question of law. Post on 16.08.2023. RRR, J MJA	

--	--	--	--