

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. S. A. 361 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
(11)	04-9-2025	<u>VGKR, J.</u> <u>I. A.No.2/2023</u> When the matter is listed today, it is represented by the learned counsel for the 1st respondent that in fact, no decree has been passed against the appellant herein. To hear the learned counsel for appellant, list the matter on 11-9-2025. VGKR, J. Ak	